Document No. J-OMT0084-A
P r o d u c t  N a m e
Lightweight and Compact Type
Floating Joint
Model / Series / Product Number
JT series
1
 Contents

P215432-07 For JT32
P215440-07 For JT40
4. How to Order
JT
   Symbol Applicable cylinder Nominal screw size
   20 For  φ20 M8×1.25
32
For  φ25 M10×1.25
   For  φ32 M10×1.25
   40 For  φ40 M14×1.5
5. Dimensions
Model
Connecting
screw
M
A B φC φD φE □F G
Width
across
flats H
Maximum
depth of
the thread
P
Weight
JT20 M8 x 1.25 19.2 8 11 25.4 23 10 13.7 22 9.5 22g
JT32 M10 x 1.25 23 10 13.4 30.8 28 12 16.3 27 11.5 38g
JT40 M14 x 1.5 29 14 19 40.4 37.4 17 20.3 36 15.5 98g
Revision history
A: Change of the note on Safety Instructions.
2024.3
Tel: + 81 3 5207 8249 Fax: +81 3 5298 5362
URL https://www.smcworld.com
 Note: Specifications are subject to change without prior notice and any obligation on the part of the manufacturer.
 © SMC Corporation All Rights Reserved